FREOMOTIORMN

Custom 17 oz Economy Drinkware Gift Box Set

Customize with our full-color process gift box, measuring 3.5"L x 3.5"W x 6.938"H. This gift
box ensures your tumbler arrives in style, tailored to your exact packaging needs. Perfect for
corporate gifts or personal presents, you can upload your design to create a unique and

memorable presentation.

Product Custom 200z Streetwise Insulated Tumbler
Material Stainless steel outer and plastic PP Inner
Printing Method Screen Imprint

Tumbler Size 9.75in h x 2.8in dia.



Minimum Qty

Digital Proof

Price on (P)
Qty

Price

25 50

$25.50 $25.50

Production Time Charges

Qty

25-49

50 - 99

100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 1249

1250+

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
25 - 49

50 -99

100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 1249

4 Days

$98.44

$145.48

$163.18

$180.52

$210.52

25

$20(P)(Required)
100 250 500
$24.86 $24.52 $23.82
7 Days 5 Days
$142.30 $168.72
$175.42 $195.23
$234.78 $278.40
$265.43 $304.51
$299.48 $325.62
$369.48 $425.62
2 Days
$194.80
$273.52
$325.41
$350.16
$399.46

1250

$23.82



1250+ $270.52 $459.46

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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