

Custom 17 oz Economy Drinkware Gift Box Set



Customize with our full-color process gift box, measuring 3.5"L x 3.5"W x 6.938"H. This gift box ensures your tumbler arrives in style, tailored to your exact packaging needs. Perfect for corporate gifts or personal presents, you can upload your design to create a unique and memorable presentation.

Custom 20oz Streetwise Insulated Tumbler
Stainless steel outer and plastic PP Inner
Screen Imprint
9.75in h x 2.8in dia.

Minimum Qty	25
Digital Proof	\$20(P)(Required)

Price on (P) Qty	25	50	100	250	500	1250
Price	\$25.50	\$25.50	\$24.86	\$24.52	\$23.82	\$23.82

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
25 - 49	Free	\$142.30	\$168.72
50 - 99	Free	\$175.42	\$195.23
100 - 249	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
250 - 499	Free	\$265.43	\$304.51
500 - 1249	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62
1250+	Free	\$369.48	\$425.62

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
25 - 49	\$98.44	\$194.80
50 - 99	\$145.48	\$273.52
100 - 249	\$163.18	\$325.41
250 - 499	\$180.52	\$350.16
500 - 1249	\$210.52	\$399.46

1250+	\$270.52	\$459.46

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET